



SoyRight/Equimilk, Plain

Product Details:

Item Number: 80110  
Pack Size: 300/29 g.  
Serving Per Case: 300  
Net Weight: 18.75 lbs.

Kosher: Yes  
Meal Contribution:  
Class: Always Available  
Shelf Life: 24 months  
Temperature Class: Dry  
Cook State: NA  
GTIN-12 UPC:  
GTIN-14: 0 399549 520019

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A  
Case Price: N/A

Ingredients:

Dextrose, Isolated Soy Protein, Calcium Lactate, Dipotassium Phosphate, Artificial Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid (vitamin C), \*Aspartame, Vitamin E, Vitamin A, Vitamin D. \*Phenylketonurics contains Phenylalanine

Allergen Statement:

Contains: Soy

Benefits and Suggested Use:

The benefits of Milk with the advantages of a beverage. Just add water! Vegan & Kosher with added protein with 335mg Potassium and 4mg Magnesium too.

Vitamin B:  
B1 Thiamin 0.09mg  
B2 Riboflavin 0.46mg  
B3 Niacin 0.53mg  
B6 0.09mg  
B12 0.37mcg

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional label on the product may vary.

Serving Size	1oz
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	100
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 16g	
Incl. Added Sugars	—
Protein 7g	—
Vitamin D 170IU	28%
Calcium	30%
Iron	6%
Potassium 335mg	—

\* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



## SoyRight/Equimilk, Plain

### Bid Specifications:

SoyRight w/Protein Beverage: Each packet mixes with 8 ounces of water to make a complete protein vegan & kosher drink. Minimum 7g protein per serving. Each package provides 30% Calcium, 6% Iron and 140% Vitamin C. 335mg Potassium and 4mg Magnesium too Pack: 300 packets per case. Must be Kosher. National Food Group item 80110 or approved equal.

### Preparation and Additional Information:

#### Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:

Place contents of packet in appropriate container. Add 8 ounces of cold water. Stir until completely dissolved. Chill and serve.

### Logistics Information:

**Gross Weight:** 19.75 lbs

**Case Dimensions:** 16 X 12.5 X 13.25

**Pallet Count:** 36

**Double Stack:** No

**Cube:** 1.534

**Block and Tier:** 9 and 4

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.

### National Food Group

**Email:** [info@nationalfoodgroup.com](mailto:info@nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Direct:** 800.886.6866

**Fax:** 248.669.3000

46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

[www.nationalfoodgroup.com](http://www.nationalfoodgroup.com) . **Call Toll Free:** 800.886.6866